
 Register for receiving bids / tenders:PA-13 

Any reference to words “Bid” or Bidder” herein and/or in any other documentation shall be construed to have the same meaning as the words “Tender” or “Tenderer”.   Page 1 of 4 
For Internal Use   Effective date August 2014      Version: 1.5                                                                     

PA-13:  REGISTER FOR RECEIVING BIDS / TENDERS 
 

Bid / Tender no: PE05/2016 Closing date and time: 26/04/2016 at 11:00 

Project description: 
HUMANSDORP AREA: ST FRANCISBAY; JOUBERTINA AND HANKEY 
POLICE STATION: INSTALLATION OF GENERATOR SETS TO PLICE 
STATIONS. 

Reference no:         

 
The above mentioned bid / tender closed at Room 2

ND
 Floor Board room at Port Elizabeth on 26/04/2016 at 11:00 am 

. 
 
1. BIDDERS / TENDERERS AS LISTED ON THE ENCLOSED SCHEDULE, FORWARDED FOR CONSIDERATION: 

NB:  
1.1. The bids / tenders are strictly confidential and should be treated as such. 
1.2. Included herewith the bid /tender documents as well as the relevant file for assessment. 
1.3. You are kindly requested to evaluate the bids / tenders on or before:        

 

2. BIDS / TENDERS RECEIVED BEFORE CLOSING TIME: 
(Attach additional pages if more space is required.) 

 

No: 
 

Name and Addresses of Bidders / Tenderers: 
 

 
 
 

Telephone 
Number  Fax Number: 

 
Prices: 

 

 
 
 

BBBEE Status 
Level of 
Contributor 

 
 
 

Points 

 
1/4 

Miya's Electrical, 
N/A 

N/A R 1 270 504.00 
No BBBEE 
certificatel 

 0 Points 

2/4 
4 RGA Electrical Projects,21 Mangold str, 
Newton Park Port Elizabeth 6045 

0413630186 
0822237777 

0413630176 R 1 625 000.00 
Level 1, Certified  10 Points 

3/4 
Mic-Ron Maintenance,5 Firth Avenue, Newton 
Park, Port Elizabeth 6045 

0413653 
0825705713 

0866843916 R 1669 965.68 
Level 1, Certified 10 Points 

4/4 
Masizakhe Contracting Services CC, P.O.Box 
306 Algoa Road, Arvato S.A Building, Uitenhage 

0419955218 
0722635548 
0845599733 

0865291826 R 1 891 891.39 
Level 1, Certified  10  Points 

                        R                   



 Register for receiving bids / tenders:PA-13 

Any reference to words “Bid” or Bidder” herein and/or in any other documentation shall be construed to have the same meaning as the words “Tender” or “Tenderer”.   Page 2 of 4 
For Internal Use   Effective date August 2014      Version: 1.5                                                                     

                        R                   

                        R                   

                        R                   

                        R                   

                        R                   

                        R                   

                        R                   

                        R                   

                        R                   

                        R                   

                        R                   

                        R                   

                        R                   

                        R                   

                        R                   

 
3. BIDS / TENDERS RECEIVED LATE:  

 
Name of Bidders / Tenderers: Date Received: Time Received: 

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  



 Register for receiving bids / tenders:PA-13 

Any reference to words “Bid” or Bidder” herein and/or in any other documentation shall be construed to have the same meaning as the words “Tender” or “Tenderer”.   Page 3 of 4 
For Internal Use   Effective date August 2014      Version: 1.5                                                                     

4. THE FOLLOWING BIDDERS / TENDERERS WERE ADMINISTRATIVELY NON-RESPONSIVE: 
 

Legend: Reason for administrative non-responsiveness: 

A Non registration with CIDB (for Engineering & Construction works only) 

B Non registration in the relevant category (for Engineering & Construction works only) 

O Other, specify 

 

No: Name of bidder / tenderer: Legend: Reason for administrative non-responsiveness: 

                        

                        

                        

                        

                        

                        

                        

                        

                        

                        

                        

                        

                        
 

 
5. PROCUREMENT OFFICE: 
 

Unathi Tys  28/04/2016 

Name of Procurement Officer Signature Date 

 



 Register for receiving bids / tenders:PA-13 

Any reference to words “Bid” or Bidder” herein and/or in any other documentation shall be construed to have the same meaning as the words “Tender” or “Tenderer”.   Page 4 of 4 
For Internal Use   Effective date August 2014      Version: 1.5                                                                     

 
6. Supervisor: 
 

             

Name of Procurement Officer Signature Date 

 


